
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Submittals 7 days Tue 11/4/14 Wed 11/12/14

2 Garfield Demo and Excav 3 days Mon 11/17/14 Wed 11/19/14 1

3 Install Conduits 4 days Thu 11/20/14 Tue 11/25/14 2

4 Pour Gen/Panel Pad 3 days Wed 11/26/14 Fri 11/28/14 3

5 Set Generator/Panel 1 day Mon 12/1/14 Mon 12/1/14 4

6 Gas Service Install 5 days Mon 12/1/14 Fri 12/5/14 4

7 Electrical 4 days Tue 12/2/14 Fri 12/5/14 5

8 Gas Connection 1 day Mon 12/8/14 Mon 12/8/14 7

9 Pour Concrete around Gen 2 days Tue 12/9/14 Wed 12/10/14 8

10 Restoration 1 day Thu 12/11/14 Thu 12/11/14 9

11 Westmore Demo and Excav 3 days Mon 12/1/14 Wed 12/3/14 4

12 Install Conduits 4 days Thu 12/4/14 Tue 12/9/14 11,3

13 Pour Gen Pad 3 days Wed 12/10/14 Fri 12/12/14 12

14 Set Generator 1 day Mon 12/15/14 Mon 12/15/14 13

15 Gas Service Install 5 days Mon 12/15/14 Fri 12/19/14 13

16 Electrical 4 days Tue 12/16/14 Fri 12/19/14 14,7

17 Gas Connection 1 day Mon 12/22/14 Mon 12/22/14 15

18 Pour Concrete around Gen 2 days Tue 12/23/14 Wed 12/24/14 17

19 Restoration 1 day Thu 12/25/14 Thu 12/25/14 18

20 Civic Center MTS submittal 5 days Tue 11/4/14 Mon 11/10/14

21 MTS delivery 40 days Tue 11/11/14 Mon 1/5/15 20

22 MTS Installation 5 days Tue 1/6/15 Mon 1/12/15 21

23 ATS Installation, if onsite 5 days Tue 1/13/15 Mon 1/19/15 22

24 Generator Demo 5 days Tue 1/20/15 Mon 1/26/15 23

25 CC generator in Spring 0 days Mon 1/26/15 Mon 1/26/15 24 1/26
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